
Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 17/18 1

Riege 1

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

1 Sommer, Ivan 1986 TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen RHN

2 Nguyen, Marcel 1987 TSV Unterhaching BAY

3 Damrau, Jan 1987 TV Moselweiß MRH

4 Boy, Philipp 1987 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

Riege 2

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

5 Schiller, Waldemar 1987 Homberger TS HES

6 Vogt, Alexander 1987 TSV Buchholz NIS

7 Krüger, Michael 1987 SV Halle SAA

8 Gerlach, Tim 1986 TSV Verden NIS

Riege 3

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

9 Hofmann, Daniel 1986 SV Halle SAA

10 Umseher, Markus 1986 FC Bayern München BAY

11 Blaschke, Hannes 1986 SV Halle SAA

12 Taranu, Thomas 1987 KTV Straubenhardt SWA

Riege 4

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

13 Barth, Simon 1986 SSV Ulm SWA

14 Wolf, Gabriel 1986 TSV Monheim BAY

15 Hofer, Andreas 1987 KTG Heidelberg BAD



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 17/18 2

Riege 5

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

16 Kuchta, Adrian 1986 TV Kredenbach-Lohe WEF

17 Bau, Florian 1986 TSV Buttenwiesen BAY

18 Winter, Matthias 1987 KTV Chemnitz SAC

Riege 6

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

19 Wiemers, Philipp 1986 KTV Obere Lahn HES

20 Nageleisen, Ingo 1987 ESV Weil BAD

21 Reuter, Jan 1986 TV Dillenburg HES



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 15/16 1

Riege 1

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

51 Finzel, Max 1988 KTV Chemnitz SAC

52 Liebrich, Helge 1988 TSV Süßen SWA

53 Weber, Viktor 1988 SV Preußen Berlin BLN

54 Brettschneider, Andreas 1989 KTV Chemnitz SAC

55 Drabsch, Benjamin 1989 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

Riege 2

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

56 Sauerborn, André 1988 TB Essen-Altendorf 1884 RHN

57 Steinbach, Tilo 1988 KTV Chemnitz SAC

58 Wurziger, Martin 1989 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

59 Leveringhaus, Johannes 1989 TV Hartheim BAD

Riege 3

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

60 Menke, Jan 1988 TVE Netphen WEF

61 Golinski, Peter 1989 TSG Niedergirmes HES

62 Stumpf, Michael 1988 KTV Chemnitz SAC

63 Kolzarek, Florian 1989 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 15/16 2

Riege 4

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

64 Yilderim, Murat 1989 TK Hannover NIS

65 Rohleder, Jonas 1989 Siegerländer KV WEF

66 Wissert, Florian 1988 Bahlinger SC BAD

67 Woitalla, Steve 1988 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

Riege 5

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

68 Gladow, Brian 1988 SC Berlin BLN

69 Flessa, Marcel 1989 SV Halle SAA

70 Wiemers, Felix 1988 KTV Obere Lahn HES

71 Hellmold, Alexander 1989 TuSpo Weende NIS

Riege 6

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

72 Derpa, Robin 1989 SC Berlin BLN

73 Grünewald, Tobias 1988 SV Halle SAA

74 Huber, Antonio 1988 TG Hanauerland BAD

75 Mulaj, Yeton 1989 TSG Öhringen SWA



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 13/14 1

Riege 1

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

101 Krübel, David 1991 KTV Chemnitz SAC

102 Heinrich, Alexander 1990 KTV Chemnitz SAC

103 Bethke, Alexander 1990 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

104 Monteclaro, Christian 1991 SC Berlin BLN

105 Seeburger, Markus 1991 TG Schömberg SWA

106 Wittenberg-Voges, Max 1990 MTV Vechelde NIS

Riege 2

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

107 Schaal, Johannes 1991 TSV Laichingen SWA

108 Catalfamo, Marcello 1990 MTV Stuttgart SWA

109 Schmidt, Phillip 1990 TSG Öhringen SWA

110 Benzel, Alexander 1990 MTV Ludwigsburg SWA

111 Krüger, Daniel 1990 SV Halle SAA

112 Quensell, Tobias 1990 Kieler MTV SHO

Riege 3

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

113 Ullrich, Nicolai 1990 TSV Weilheim BAY

114 Toba, Andreas 1990 TK Hannover NIS

115 Wissert, Moritz 1991 Bahlinger SC BAD

116 Lindner, Florian 1991 KTV Chemnitz SAC

117 Reinsch, Nils-Lennart 1991 SV Halle SAA

118 Brach, Christopher 1991 TG Friesen Klafeld WEF



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 13/14 2

Riege 4

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

119 Lando, Paulo 1991 SC Berlin BLN

120 Wild, Florian 1990 TG Böckingen SWA

121 Faltin, Felix 1991 SV Halle SAA

122 Sorrer, Philipp 1990 SC Berlin BLN

123 Brendler, Felix 1991 SC Potsdam BRA

Riege 5

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

124 Renwanz, Tobias 1990 TSV Kronshagen SHO

125 Wolfgang, Toni 1990 KTV Chemnitz SAC

126 Pohl, Moritz 1991 VfL Kirchheim SWA

127 Gauch, Thore 1990 TSV Kronshagen SHO

128 Hafen, Manuel 1990 Bahlinger SC BAD

129 Klause, Fabian 1991 TSV Weilheim BAY

Riege 6

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

130 Pokroppa, Marvin 1990 TSV Rudow BLN

131 Knop, Vincent 1990 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

132 Trefzger, Marco 1991 SC Staig SWA

133 Paulicks, Jakob 1990 TSV Unterhaching BAY



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 13/14 3

Riege 7

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

134 Monteclaro, Jean-Nathan 1991 SC Berlin BLN

135 Kevin, Marvin 1990 SC Berlin BLN

136 Tran, Florian 1991 TuS Mettenhof SHO

137 Krimmer, Sebastian 1990 TSG Backnang SWA

138 Matzke, Philipp 1990 TuS Bliesransbach SAR

Riege 8

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

139 Gerassimov, Sergej 1991 TSV Weilheim BAY

140 Schön, Eric 1990 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

141 Quensell, Sebastian 1990 Kieler MTV SHO

142 Bykov, Iwan 1991 TV Bous SAR

143 Darvish, Jannis 1990 Annener TS v. 1872 WEF



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 13/14 1

Riege 1

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

109 Schmidt, Phillip 1990 TSG Öhringen SWA

137 Krimmer, Sebastian 1990 TSG Backnang SWA

115 Wissert, Moritz 1991 Bahlinger SC BAD

136 Tran, Florian 1991 TuS Mettenhof SHO

138 Matzke, Philipp 1990 TuS Bliesransbach SAR

110 Benzel, Alexander 1990 MTV Ludwigsburg SWA

117 Reinsch, Nils-Lennart 1991 SV Halle SAA

128 Hafen, Manuel 1990 Bahlinger SC BAD

Riege 2

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

139 Gerassimov, Sergej 1991 TSV Weilheim BAY

101 Krübel, David 1991 KTV Chemnitz SAC

121 Faltin, Felix 1991 SV Halle SAA

120 Wild, Florian 1990 TG Böckingen SWA

130 Pokroppa, Marvin 1990 TSV Rudow BLN

134 Monteclaro, Jean-Nathan 1991 SC Berlin BLN

133 Paulicks, Jakob 1990 TSV Unterhaching BAY



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 13/14 2

Riege 3

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

102 Heinrich, Alexander 1990 KTV Chemnitz SAC

127 Gauch, Thore 1990 TSV Kronshagen SHO

105 Seeburger, Markus 1991 TG Schömberg SWA

107 Schaal, Johannes 1991 TSV Laichingen SWA

114 Toba, Andreas 1990 TK Hannover NIS

113 Ullrich, Nicolai 1990 TSV Weilheim BAY

142 Bykov, Iwan 1991 TV Bous SAR

Riege 4

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

106 Wittenberg-Voges, Max 1990 MTV Vechelde NIS

126 Pohl, Moritz 1991 VfL Kirchheim SWA

135 Kevin, Marvin 1990 SC Berlin BLN

119 Lando, Paulo 1991 SC Berlin BLN

125 Wolfgang, Toni 1990 KTV Chemnitz SAC

131 Knop, Vincent 1990 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

124 Renwanz, Tobias 1990 TSV Kronshagen SHO



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 13/14 3

Riege 5

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

116 Lindner, Florian 1991 KTV Chemnitz SAC

122 Sorrer, Philipp 1990 SC Berlin BLN

132 Trefzger, Marco 1991 SC Staig SWA

143 Darvish, Jannis 1990 Annener TS v. 1872 WEF

123 Brendler, Felix 1991 SC Potsdam BRA

141 Quensell, Sebastian 1990 Kieler MTV SHO

103 Bethke, Alexander 1990 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

Riege 6

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

111 Krüger, Daniel 1990 SV Halle SAA

112 Quensell, Tobias 1990 Kieler MTV SHO

118 Brach, Christopher 1991 TG Friesen Klafeld WEF

129 Klause, Fabian 1991 TSV Weilheim BAY

140 Schön, Eric 1990 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

104 Monteclaro, Christian 1991 SC Berlin BLN

108 Catalfamo, Marcello 1990 MTV Stuttgart SWA



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 12 1

Riege 1

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

151 Lange, Matthias 1992 TSV Rudow BLN

152 Munk, Felix 1992 TV Nellingen SWA

153 Michel, Robin 1992 SC Berlin BLN

154 Hesse, Yannick 1992 Kieler MTV SHO

Riege 2

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

155 Klagus, Stefan 1992 KTT Oberhausen RHN

156 Kienzle, Jonathan 1992 TSV Unterhaching BAY

157 Speck, David 1992 Freiburger Turnerschaft BAD

158 Müller, Frederic 1992 SV Nordenham 1877 NIS

Riege 3

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

159 Sichting, Martin 1992 SV Halle SAA

160 Schneider, Lukas 1992 Freiburger Turnerschaft BAD

161 Rettenmeier, Michael 1992 TSV Weilheim BAY

162 Neumann, Roman 1992 TG Hanauerland BAD

Riege 4

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

163 Sundermann, Lion 1992 TK Hannover NIS

164 Hampel, Arnold 1992 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

165 Meyer, Hendrik 1992 TG Friesen Klafeld WEF



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 12 2

Riege 5

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

166 Krieg, Max 1992 SV Halle SAA

167 Berner, Kai 1992 KTT Oberhausen RHN

168 Jursch, Christopher 1992 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

169 Hoyer, Marvin 1992 KTV Chemnitz SAC

Riege 6

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

170 Ullrich, Fabian 1992 TSV Weilheim BAY

171 Grötsch, Alexander 1992 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

172 Jatsch, Tim 1992 SV Nordenham 1877 NIS

Riege 7

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

173 Herder, Philipp 1992 SC Berlin BLN

174 Van Duc, Ha 1992 TuS Mettenhof SHO

175 Dumrose, Maurice 1992 MTV Ludwigsburg SWA

176 Hasselbach, Yann 1992 TSV Gau-Odernheim RHE

Riege 8

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

177 Ernsberger, Ralf 1992 SC Berlin BLN

178 Jockers, Michael 1992 TG Hanauerland BAD

179 Bettray, Dominik 1992 TSV Odenhausen HES

180 Göltl, Fabian 1992 TSG Öhringen SWA



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 12 1

Riege 1

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

159 Sichting, Martin 1992 SV Halle SAA

167 Berner, Kai 1992 KTT Oberhausen RHN

156 Kienzle, Jonathan 1992 TSV Unterhaching BAY

152 Munk, Felix 1992 TV Nellingen SWA

153 Michel, Robin 1992 SC Berlin BLN

Riege 2

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

179 Bettray, Dominik 1992 TSV Odenhausen HES

174 Van Duc, Ha 1992 TuS Mettenhof SHO

163 Sundermann, Lion 1992 TK Hannover NIS

165 Meyer, Hendrik 1992 TG Friesen Klafeld WEF

171 Grötsch, Alexander 1992 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

Riege 3

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

175 Dumrose, Maurice 1992 MTV Ludwigsburg SWA

164 Hampel, Arnold 1992 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

166 Krieg, Max 1992 SV Halle SAA

180 Göltl, Fabian 1992 TSG Öhringen SWA

162 Neumann, Roman 1992 TG Hanauerland BAD



Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaft — Startliste — AK 12 2

Riege 4

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

173 Herder, Philipp 1992 SC Berlin BLN

168 Jursch, Christopher 1992 SC Cottbus Turnen BRA

157 Speck, David 1992 Freiburger Turnerschaft BAD

172 Jatsch, Tim 1992 SV Nordenham 1877 NIS

160 Schneider, Lukas 1992 Freiburger Turnerschaft BAD

Riege 5

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

169 Hoyer, Marvin 1992 KTV Chemnitz SAC

178 Jockers, Michael 1992 TG Hanauerland BAD

161 Rettenmeier, Michael 1992 TSV Weilheim BAY

158 Müller, Frederic 1992 SV Nordenham 1877 NIS

151 Lange, Matthias 1992 TSV Rudow BLN

Riege 6

Nr. Name Jg. Verein LTV

155 Klagus, Stefan 1992 KTT Oberhausen RHN

170 Ullrich, Fabian 1992 TSV Weilheim BAY

154 Hesse, Yannick 1992 Kieler MTV SHO

177 Ernsberger, Ralf 1992 SC Berlin BLN

176 Hasselbach, Yann 1992 TSV Gau-Odernheim RHE


